
Program Name
Counties and Jurisdictions

Served Contact Information

Champs Anne Arundel
Danequa Offei: 443-782-5006;

danequa@arundelccc.org 
Tya’ Burris: 443-782-5009;

tya@arundelccc.org 

Early Intervention Baltimore City
Suzanne Funk: sfunk@familytreemd.org

Tova Hoicowitz:
thoicowitz@familytreemd.org

Abilities Network Baltimore, Cecil, and Harford
Help Desk: 410-828-7700 x1274

https://ccrcbc.com/programs/earlychildh
ood-consultation-services/ 

Child Care Choices
Allegany, Carroll, Frederick,
Garrett, and Washington  Patty Morison: pmorison@fcmha.org 

Care Center Howard Help Desk: 410-313-CARE;
children@howardcountymd.gov 

Lower Shore ECMHC Program
Somerset, Wicomico, and

Worchester Janelle Parker: Jiparker@salisbury.edu

Child Care Support Services Montgomery Help Desk: 240-777-GROW

Project Win Prince George’s
Paul Armstrong: 301-772-3607;

parmstrong@pgcrc.org 
Shelby Brown: 301-772-3607;

sbrown@pgcrc.org

The Promise Center Charles, Calvert, and St. Mary’s Help Desk: 301-290-0040;
info@thepromisecenter.org

Project Right Steps Caroline, Dorchester, Kent, Queen
Anne’s, and Talbot

Denise Taylor-Turner:
Dtaylorturner@chesapeake.edu 

Peg Anawalt: manawalt@chesapeake.edu

Apples for Children Allegany, Washington, and Garrett Help Desk: help@applesforchildren.org

INFANT AND EARLY CHILDHOOD
MENTAL HEALTH SUPPORT
SERVICES PROGRAM

Helping children remain in stable, quality early care and education programs. Contact your local
Infant and Early Childhood Mental Health Support Services Program to learn more about support
services for child care providers!

marylandpublicschools.org


